Moved, Accept the following Monitoring Reports as submitted:

2.7.4

2.1.4.1

2.7.4.2

2743

2744

2.7.4.5

2.7.5

2.7.6

Budget and Variance Monitoring and Reporting
Operating Deficit

Beacon Press Policy

GA Budget Conditions

UU Common Endowment Fund

Congregational Properties & Loan Fund Conditions
Acceptance of Gifts Guidelines

Assessment and Approval for Asset Transfers



