Moved, Accept the following Monitoring Reports as submitted:

2.7.4	Budget and Variance Monitoring and Reporting
2.1.4.1	Operating Deficit
2.7.4.2	Beacon Press Policy
2.7.4.3	GA Budget Conditions
2.7.4.4	UU Common Endowment Fund
2.7.4.5	Congregational Properties & Loan Fund Conditions
2.7.5	Acceptance of Gifts Guidelines
2.7.6	Assessment and Approval for Asset Transfers